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Spokane FSDO Employee Directory 
Main Phone #: (509) 532-2340 

 
 

Administrative Staff 
 
Name Title Phone # 

Brent Morrow Manager (509) 532-2375 

Colby Barron Front Line Manager (509) 532-2352 

Terrence Brewer Front Line Manager (509) 532-2358 

Susan Wood-Butorac Administrative Officer (509) 532-2347 

Jessica Jackson Management and Program Assistant (509) 532-2353 

Briana Martens Administrative Assistant (509) 532-2341 

Shelly Glenn Aviation Safety Technician (509) 532-2363 

Robert Ticknor Safety Team Program Manager (FAAST) (509) 532-2344 
 
 
 
Aviation Safety Inspectors (Operations) 
 

Name Title Phone # 

Douglas Belcher Principal Operations Inspector (POI) (509) 532-2355 

Thomas Lang Aviation Safety Inspector (ASI) (509) 532-2351 

Taha Rabbani Aviation Safety Inspector (ASI) (509) 532-2371 

 
 
 
Aviation Safety Inspectors (Airworthiness) 
 

Name Title Phone # 

Chad Anderson Principal Avionics Inspector (PAI) (509) 532-2343 

David Hartson Principal Maintenance Inspector (PMI) (509) 532-2360 

Kevin Marsac Principal Avionics Inspector (PAI) (509) 532-2364 

Todd Pryor Principal Maintenance Inspector (PMI) (509) 532-2361 

Bruce Stephanson Principal Maintenance Inspector (PMI) (509) 532-2366 

 
 

mailto:brent.morrow@faa.gov
mailto:colby.barron@faa.gov
mailto:terrence.brewer@faa.gov
mailto:susan.wood-butorac@faa.gov
mailto:jessica.jackson@faa.gov
mailto:%20briana.N-CTR.martens@faa.gov
mailto:shelly.glenn@faa.gov
mailto:robert.ticknor@faa.gov
mailto:douglas.belcher@faa.gov
mailto:thomas.j.lang@faa.gov
mailto:taha.m.rabbani@faa.gov
mailto:chad.c.anderson@faa.gov
mailto:david.r.hartson@faa.gov
mailto:kevin.j.marsac@faa.gov
mailto:todd.pryor@faa.gov
mailto:bruce.stephanson@faa.gov

	Spokane FSDO Employee Directory
	Administrative Staff
	Aviation Safety Inspectors (Operations)
	Aviation Safety Inspectors (Airworthiness)


